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SUBJECT NAME
RACTICAL-----

PASSED PERCENTAGE
ENGLISH

ENGLISH

HINDI COMP.

PUNJABI COMP.

SANSKRIT COMP.

HINDI ELECTIVE

PUNJABI ELECTIVE

SANSKRIT ELECTIVE

HISTORY

ECONOMICS

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

PHILOSOPHY

PSYCHOLOGY
60 98.00

31 50.00
HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.

HEALTH AND PHYSICAL EDU.
988 97.00

597 59.00
MUSIC VOCAL

26 96.00

17 62.00

MUSIC INSTRUMENTAL
2 100.00
1 50.00
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AR41
80

80
MS41

Hs41
184

184
GE41

191

191
MA41

161

ST41

HD41

cs41

UR41

FINE ARTS
78 97.00

73 91.00
DEFENCE STUDIES
7 100.00

2 28.00
HOME SCIENCE
175 95.00

102 55.00
GEOGRAPHY
185 96.00

130 68.00
MATHEMATICS
158 98.00

STATISTICS
2 100.00

.00
HUMAN RIGHTS&DUTIES INDIA

COMPUTER SCIENCE
2 100.00

1 50.00
URDU COMP.

96

10

218

232

182

71

98

128

158

1

73.

20.

44,

55.

86.

25.

00
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21-04-2022 PASS PERCENTAGE (SUBJECT WISE) OF BACHELOR OF ART PART-I
EXAM APRIL, 2021

SUB-CD SUBJECT NAME  —mmm SUBJECT----=---=- ——-—--—-
THEORY/PRACTICAL-----
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE
APPEARED PASSED PERCENTAGE

EU41 URDU ELECTIVE 3 3 100.00
EN31 ENGLISH 17 1 5.00
HI31 HINDI COMP. 19 .00
EP31 PUNJABI ELECTIVE 6 .00
HR31 HISTORY 16 .00
EC31 ECONOMICS 3 .00
PS31 POLITICAL SCIENCE 8 .00
S031 SOCIOLOGY 3 .00
PA31 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 5 .00
HS31 HOME SCIENCE 1 .00
EN51 ENGLISH 16 .00
HI53 HINDI COMP. 20 .00
ES68 SANSKRIT ELECTIVE 2 .00
HR63 HISTORY 11 1 9.00
EC66 ECONOMICS 4 .00
PS64 POLITICAL SCIENCE 9 .00
S065 SOCIOLOGY 2 .00
PA82 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION 7 .00
GE72 GEOGRAPHY 2 .00
MAS5 4 MATHEMATICS 3 .00
EVS ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (QUAL) **x* 10440 3881 37.00
8527 8294 97.00

8527 4012 47.00



TOTAL APPEARED : 12541 TOTAL PASSED : 8844 PASS PERCENTAGE
70.52



